W
W
W
.S
R
C
D
E

1C = 1 Form C
A complete part number is represented by the digits below
ORDERING INFORMATION
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Reed Relays category:
Click to view products by  Coto manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CUPE001A624  CUPE004A605  8000-0217  922A06C4C  PRMA1A24B  HGS1021  HGS1048  HGZM1C24  HGZM2C05  HGZM2C12
HGZM2C48  134MPCX-3  MSS62A05  MSS71A05  MSS71A05B  MSS71A12  MSS71A12B  MSS71A24  HYR2001-1520  2600-0308
2653-12-310  2610-12-310  2611-05-310  PRMA1B05B  2653-05-310  HGP1005  HGS1019  HGS2M5114  HGZM1C05  HGZM1C12
HGZM1C48  3-1393771-5  3432-12-91  CUPV50020  HYR2031-1520  V23100V4305C11  W107DIP-43  W193RE1C3-12G  W193RE2A3-12G
W193RE2C3-24G  W193RE3A3-24G  W193RE3C3-24G  W193RE4C3-12G  5000-0242  W193RE4C3-24G  W193RE4A3-24G  W193RE4A3-
12G  W193RE2C3-12G  W193RE2A3-24G  MSS21A12